Time
10:00 am
10:07 am
10:14 am
10:21 am
10:28 am
10:35 am
10:42 am
10:49 am
10:56 am
11:03 am
11:10 am
11:17 am
11:24 am
11:31 am
11:38 am
11:45 am
11:52 am
11:59 am
12:06 pm
12:13 pm
12:20 pm
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Reedsburg Country Club - Reedsburg, Wis.
Sunday, October 8
10:00 a.m.

Andrea McDermott (UW-Platteville)
Allison Raffetto (UW-River Falls)
Sophia Mazurek (UW-Oshkosh)

Hannah Baker (UW-Stout)
Alyssa Bee (UW-Stout)

Haley Seifert (UW-Stout)
Lizabeth Rynders (UW-Stevens Point)
Jalyn LaBine (UW-Stevens Point)
Jackie Halverson (UW-Stevens Point)

Maddison Williams (UW-Stevens Point)

Bailey Ryan (UW-Stevens Point)
Victoria Holmen (UW-River Falls)
Miranda Ray (UW-River Falls)
Madeline Wimmer (UW-River Falls)
Paige Isensee (UW-River Falls)
Danielle DeWitt (UW-River Falls)
Keara Richards (UW-Oshkosh)
Anna Scheibe (UW-Oshkosh)
Hannah Braun (UW-Oshkosh)
Kayla Priebe (UW-Oshkosh)
Micayla Richards (UW-Oshkosh)
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Breanna Bertschinger (UW-Whitewater)

Abigail Ter Maat (UW-Eau Claire)
Whitney DeMoe (UW-Eau Claire)
Anna Uzpen (UW-Eau Claire)
Ireland Dunne (UW-Oshkosh)
Kristin Bowe (UW-Whitewater)
Clare Day (UW-Platteville)
Cortney Olson (UW-Platteville)
Kaley Mumma (UW-Platteville)
Alysse Elko (UW-Platteville)
Lindsay Neitzel (UW-Platteville)
Megan Glaeser (UW-Eau Claire)
Molly Lattery (UW-Eau Claire)
Jessica Rudnicki (UW-Eau Claire)
Ashli Stolen (UW-Eau Claire)
Allison Chomniak (UW-Eau Claire)
Kaitlin Bowe (UW-Whitewater)
Kelly Storti (UW-Whitewater)
Ashley Hofmeister (UW-Whitewater)
Maddie McCue (UW-Whitewater)
CheyAnn Knudsen (UW-Whitewater)

Michelle Lodholz (UW-Oshkosh)
Rachel Radcliffe (UW-River Falls)
Hayley Jefferson (UW-Whitewater)
Sabrina Schreck (UW-Whitewater)

Hanna Rebholz (UW-Oshkosh)

Alexa Filipiak (UW-Stout)
Marie Allo (UW-Stout)
Madison McCambridge (UW-Stout)
Trystin Kluess (UW-Stout)
Rachel Hernandez (UW-Stout)



